VG8270SxxxN0S1
sub-GHz wireless module
VG8270SxxxN0S1 Wireless Module
Hardware Specifications
V1.0
VG8270SxxxN0S1
sub-GHz wireless module
Content

D 1.37 ±0.1
E 1.0 ±0.1
F 0.65 ±0.1
G 0.8 ±0.1
H 2.2 ±0.2
VG8270SxxxN0S1
sub-GHz wireless module
12
10. Version update instructions
Version Update content Updated principal
V1.0 first release February 6, 2022 Dyming _
11. Purchase selection table
Number model Instruction
1 VG8270S315N0S1 315MHz frequency band , tape
packing\pallet packing
2 VG8270S433N0S1 433MHz frequency band , tape
packing\pallet packing
3 VG8270S490N0S1 490MHz frequency band, tape
packing\pallet packing
4 VG8270S868N0S1 868MHz frequency band, tape
packing\pallet packing
5 VG8270S915N0S1 915MHz frequency band, tape
packing\pallet packing
12. Statement
1. Due to product version upgrades or other reasons, the content of this document will be updated from
time to time. Unless otherwise agreed, this document is only used as a guide.